9:00-9:15 a.m.
9:15.9:20 a.m.

9:20-9:45 a.m.

9:45-11:30 a.m.

11:30-11:50 a.m.
11:50-12:00 p.m.
12:00-12:45 p.m.

12:45-1:00 p.m.

- 1:00-1:50 p.m.

1:50-2:00 p.m.

- 2:00-2:50 p.m.

2:50-3:20 p.m.
3:20-3:35 p.m.
3:35-3:45 p.m.
3:45-4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Environmental Justice Advisery Board

Rachel Carson State Office Building

400 Market Street
Room 105
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania
September 4, 2002
Agenda
Welcome and Introductions

Approval of Minutes of June 24 Meeting

Options for Change -
Recommendations, Policy, Regulations, and Law

Subcommittee Work —
s Environmental Benefits and Harms Analysis
s Public Participation

Report Back from Subcommittees

Public Comment

' Lunch

Administrative Business

Cumulative Impact Analysis -

Refresher of issue, comments and plan for development of
recommendations

Break

Disparate Impact Analysis —

Refresher of issue, comments and plan for development of
recommendations

Subcommittee Time

Interim Bylaws

Public Comment

New Business

Adjourn



