Environmental Justice Advisory Board

Rachel Carson State Office Building 400 Market Street Room 105 Harrisburg, Pennsylvania

September 4, 2002

Agenda

9:00-9:15 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions
9:15-9:20 a.m.	Approval of Minutes of June 24 Meeting
9:20-9:45 a.m.	Options for Change - Recommendations, Policy, Regulations, and Law
9:45-11:30 a.m.	Subcommittee Work – • Environmental Benefits and Harms Analysis • Public Participation
11:30-11:50 a.m.	Report Back from Subcommittees
11:50-12:00 p.m.	Public Comment
12:00-12:45 p.m.	Lunch
12:45-1:00 p.m.	Administrative Business
1:00-1:50 p.m.	Cumulative Impact Analysis - Refresher of issue, comments and plan for development of recommendations
1:50-2:00 p.m.	Break
2:00-2:50 p.m.	Disparate Impact Analysis – Refresher of issue, comments and plan for development of recommendations
2:50-3:20 p.m.	Subcommittee Time
3:20-3:35 p.m.	Interim Bylaws
3:35-3:45 p.m.	Public Comment
3:45-4:00 p.m.	New Business
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn